

Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 17-083
Construction of Braxton Street from FM 2919 to Brooks Branch
Bond Project 13116X

Awarded 7/11/17: Triple B Services \$1,995,905.00
Funding: Engineering, Bond Project

Company	Bid Price	Completion Time in Calendar Days	Form 1295
Triple B Services, LLP Huffman	\$1,995,905.00	274	Yes
Conrad Construction Co., Ltd. Houston	\$2,245,712.50	274	
FUSED Industries LLC Houston	\$2,304,429.00	274	

Item No.	Item Description	Spec No.	Unit Measure	Estimated Quantity	Triple B Services, LLP		Conrad Construction Co. LTD		FUSED Industries LLC	
					Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures
A SITE PREPARATION & WORK ZONE										
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	102	STA	30	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 51,000.00
2	RELOCATE SIGN	500	EA	4	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
3	PREPARING THE RIGHT OF WAY	562	LS	1	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL	671	MONTH	6	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 144,000.00
B REMOVALS										
5	REMOVE STORM CULVERT	495	LF	1,120	\$ 17.00	\$ 19,040.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 15,680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,200.00
6	TREE REMOVAL	501	EA	9	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
7	REMOVE AND DESPOSE OF EXISTING ASPHALT	540	SY	7,200	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 64,800.00
8	REMOVE AND REINSTALL EXISTING FENCE	550	LF	1,500	\$ 11.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,500.00
9	RELOCATE/ADJUST GAS METER	473	EA	2	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00
10	ADJ MANHOLES (WASTE WATER)	473	EA	4	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 3,040.00
11	ADJ (WATER VALVE BOX)	473	EA	3	\$ 190.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 231.00
12	ADJ (WATER METER)	473	EA	5	\$ 190.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 1,140.00
13	ADJUST WASTE WATER CLEANOUT	473	EA	20	\$ 550.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00
C ROADWAY										
14	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	110	CY	7010	\$ 11.00	\$ 77,110.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 84,120.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 119,170.00
15	ROADWAY EMBANKMENT	132	CY	1640	\$ 17.15	\$ 28,126.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,680.00
16	8" LIME STABILIZED SUBGRADE	223	SY	10,200	\$ 4.20	\$ 42,840.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 61,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,600.00
17	HYDRATED LIME AND LIME SLURRY	221	TONS	168	\$ 200.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 33,600.00
18	TEMPORARY ASPHALT PAVEMENT WITH BLACK BASE	250	SY	1,950	\$ 33.25	\$ 64,837.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 62,400.00
19	BLACK BASE FOR PROPOSED ASPHALT PAVEMENT	250	SY	920	\$ 44.00	\$ 40,480.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 69,000.00
20	HOT MIX-HOT LAID ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	340	Ton	152	\$ 125.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 42,560.00
21	6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	360	SY	9,100	\$ 47.50	\$ 432,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 455,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 445,900.00
22	CONCRETE CURB (DOWEL) (4"X12")	530	LF	6,040	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,160.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,160.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,200.00
23	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (5')	530	SY	1,350	\$ 57.00	\$ 76,950.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 87,750.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 59,400.00
24	6" THICK CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	530	SY	1,183	\$ 70.00	\$ 82,810.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 82,810.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 88,725.00
D SWPPP										
25	TOPSOIL	160	CY	450	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 26,550.00
26	SODDING	162	SY	650	\$ 4.45	\$ 2,892.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,900.00
27	SEEDING AND EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	164	SY	3250	\$ 2.45	\$ 7,962.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,000.00
28	INLET PROTECTION BARRIER	719	EA	22	\$ 25.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00
29	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	724	SY	2,700	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 62,100.00
30	SILT FENCE	725	LF	1,500	\$ 1.40	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,000.00
31	MULCH SOCK (12" DIA)	725	LF	555	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,387.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,885.00
32	CONCRETE WASHOUT	730	EA	1	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
33	ROCK FILTER DAM	750	LF	55	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,250.00
34	SWPPP INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE	751	MONTH	6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
E WASTEWATER MAIN & SERVICES										
35	12" SANITARY SEWER LINE	430	LF	2,100	\$ 54.50	\$ 114,450.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 157,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 84,000.00
36	6" SINGLE SANITARY SERVICE, SHORT INCLUDES CLEAN	464	EA	20	\$ 800.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00
37	6" SINGLE SANITARY SERVICE, LONG INCLUDES CLEAN	464	EA	20	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00
38	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	471	EA	6	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 27,600.00

Item No.	Item Description	Spec No.	Unit Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures	Unit Price	Total in Figures
F DRAINAGE										
39	6'X6' JUNCTION BOX	420	EA	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
40	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	429	LF	3,550	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,550.00
41	30" RCP	460	LF	587	\$ 90.00	\$ 52,830.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 61,635.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 43,438.00
42	36" RCP	460	LF	581	\$ 110.00	\$ 63,910.00	\$ 172.50	\$ 100,222.50	\$ 94.00	\$ 54,614.00
43	42" RCP	460	LF	590	\$ 140.00	\$ 82,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 103,250.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 64,900.00
44	48" RCP	460	LF	1,095	\$ 165.00	\$ 180,675.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 213,525.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 142,350.00
45	18" RCP	460	LF	697	\$ 67.00	\$ 46,699.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 69,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 41,820.00
46	STORM MANHOLE	471	EA	19	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 72,200.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 67,450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 68,400.00
47	OUTFALL STRUCTURE	472	EA	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
48	10' CURB INLETS	472	EA	22	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 114,400.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 93,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 66,000.00
49	3'X3' AREA INLET	472	EA	5	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
50	3'X3' GRATE INLET	472	EA	3	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
G SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS										
51	ALUMINUM SIGNS	624	EA	6	\$ 485.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
52	2-4" PVMT STRIPING	660	LF	5,820	\$ 1.25	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 17,460.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,730.00
53	4" RAISED PVMT MARKER	663	EA	116	\$ 4.00	\$ 464.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 696.00
H EXTRA WORK ITEMS										
54	VIDEO RECORDING CONSTRUCTION	561	LS	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
\$ -										
TOTAL						\$ 1,995,905.00		\$ 2,245,712.50		\$ 2,304,429.00